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Alhambra City &
  High School District

Beverly Hills Unifi ed

Burbank Unifi ed

Culver City Unifi ed

Garvey School District

Las Virenes Unifi ed

Los Angeles Unifi ed

Montebello Unifi ed

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unifi ed

San Gabriel Unifi ed

Santa Monica – Malibu Unifi ed
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90280
90291
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90293
90303
90501
90502
90640
90710
90717
90731
90732
90744
90745
90746
90810
91040
91042

91301
91302
91303
91304
91306
91307
91311
91316
91324
91325
91326
91331
91335
91340
91342
91343
91344
91345

91352
91356
91361
91362
91364
91367
91401
91402
91403
91405
91406
91411
91423
91436
91501
91502
91504
91505

91506
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91604
91605
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91607
91754
91770
91775
91776
91801
91803

SCHOOL DISTRICTS SERVED:

Agoura Hills

Alhambra

Bell (part)

Bell Gardens (part)

Beverly Hills

Burbank

Calabasas

Carson (part)

Commerce

Cudahy

Culver City (part)

Downey (part)

El Segundo (part)

Gardena

Hawthorne (part)

Hidden Hills

Inglewood (part)

Lomita

Long Beach (part)

Los Angeles (part)

Lynwood (part)

Maywood

Montebello (part)

Monterey Park (part)

Palos Verdes Estates

Pico Rivera (part)

Rolling Hills

Rolling Hills Estates

Rosemead (part)

San Fernando

San Gabriel (part)

Santa Monica (part)

South Gate (part)

Temple City (part)

Torrance (part)

Vernon

West Hollywood

Westlake Village

CITIES SERVED:

1. Educational Services Center
770 Wilshire Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA 90017
www.laccd.edu

2. Los Angeles City College
855 N. Vermont Ave.
Los Angeles, CA 90029
www.lacitycollege.edu

3. East Los Angeles College
1301 Avenida Cesar Chavez
Monterey Park, CA 91754
www.elac.edu

4. Los Angeles Harbor College
111 Figueroa Place
Wilmington, CA 90744
www.lahc.edu

5. Los Angeles Mission College
13356 Eldridge Ave.
Sylmar, CA 91342
www.lamission.edu

6. Los Angeles Pierce College
6201 Winnetka Ave.
Woodland Hills, CA 91371
www.piercecollege.edu

7. L.A. Southwest College
1600 W. Imperial Highway
Los Angeles, CA 90047
www.lasc.edu

8. L.A. Trade-Technical College
400 W. Washington Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA 90015
www.lattc.edu

9. Los Angeles Valley College
5800 Fulton Ave.
Valley Glen, CA 91401
www.lavc.edu

10. West Los Angeles College
9000 Overland Ave.
Culver City, CA 90230
www.wlac.edu

11. Van de Kamp Innovation Center
2930 Fletcher Drive
Los Angeles, CA 90065

12. South Gate Edcational Center
2340 Firestone Blvd,
South Gate, CA 90280

LOS ANGELES COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT:

The following zip codes are an approximation of the LACCD boundaries. Zip codes on the edge of the LACCD may actually 
include some areas in adjacent districts since the legal boundaries are defi ned by precints not zip codes. Zip codes are 
here uniquely assigned to colleges on the basis of preponderance of enrollment from each zip code.

MAP KEY:

Los Angeles Unifi ed
School District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Adjacent Community
College Districts

CCD = Community College District Updated 01/26/18


